GauschieRen 2018

06. - 18.11.2018

im Schitzenheim Seeon

ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
PUNKT LP SCHULER | JUGEND | JUNIOREN-B/A | SCHUTZEN |
ALTERSKLASSE
Name Teiler .
Platz| SNr - PNr Total | Preis
Verein 1 2 3 4 5
1. 424 | Dunstmair, Andreas 48000419 1.5 82.3| 156.6| 177.4| 220.8 1.5(50.00€
ASG Engelsberg
2. 531 [ Niedermaier, Kurt 48000526 24| 1285| 1328| 1344 177.2 2.4 40.00€
SG Hubertus Seebruck
3. 276 | Wimmer, Andreas 48000275 5.6 57.9 58.4| 102.4| 113.9 5.6 | 30.00€
SG Obing
4. 101 | Fischer, Donat 48000101 10.7( 116.7| 150.6| 160.6| 171.7 10.7 | 20.00€
Sagschutzen Eggstatt
5. 539 [ Niedemaier, Martin 48000534 13.4| 1183 124.7| 173.3| 198.0 13.4| 15.00€
SG Hubertus Seebruck
6. 100 | Sprado, Sebastian 48000100 15.6 20.6 56.9 82.3 91.5 15.6 | 13.00€
SG Altschutzen Eggstatt
7. 598 [ Singer, Rafael 48000595 159| 565.5| 581.8| 679.4| 692.2 15.9 | 10.00€
Kgl. priv. FSG Baumburg
8. 197 | Fischer, Peter 48000196 16.7 53.3 63.8| 148.5| 1555 16.7 | 8.00€
SG St. Wolfgang
9. 295 | Ortner, Alexander 48000294 20.1 69.1| 1346| 217.0| 250.6 20.1| 7.00€
Hubertusschiitzen Peterskirchen
10. 102 | Hilger, Felix 48000102 21.7| 187.0| 194.3| 206.9| 207.4 21.7| 6.00€
Sagschitzen Eggstatt
11. 567 | Seeberger, Daniel 48000564 244 46.0 54.8 75.6| 136.3 24.4| 5.00€
SG Hubertus Seebruck
12. 610 | Lehrer, Alexander 48000607 26.3| 105.5| 113.6| 120.9| 141.6 26.3| 5.00€
ZSG Altenmarkt
13. 41 | Hellmeier, Markus 48000041 28.8| 179.0| 187.7| 223.2| 2326 28.8| 5.00€
SV Harpfing
14. 545 | Pfeiffer, Sandy 48000540 29.5 50.0 62.6| 115.6| 1325 29.5| 5.00€
SG Hubertus Seebruck
15. 353 | Bartl, Angelika 48000349 32.6| 142.1| 152.8| 172.6| 2141 32.6| 5.00€
FSG Tacherting
16. 443 | Lechner, Siegmar 48000438 33.4 51.4 57.6| 150.0| 155.9 33.4| 4.00€
FSG Tacherting
17. 269 [ Hylak, Maximilian 48000268 346| 112.6| 136.2| 156.7| 261.7 34.6| 4.00€
SG NuRdorf
18. 547 | Diirrmann, Ernst 48000542 34.9 76.7| 140.6| 154.9| 1655 34.9| 4.00€
SG Hubertus Seebruck
19. 378 | Jobst, Johannes 48000373 349| 267.4| 271.6| 424.7| 486.9 34.9| 4.00€
Schitzengilde Traunwalchen
20. 98 | Wolf, Thomas 48000098 35.1| 123.2| 141.1| 166.7| 174.0 35.1| 4.00€
SG Jungschutzen Eggstatt
21. 242 | Kehr, Thomas 48000242 35.2 68.4 96.7| 109.2| 119.6 35.2
SGising
22. 221 | Schauner, Jakob 48000221 36.3| 107.5| 197.8| 218.0| 224.5 36.3
SG Purkering
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Ross, Tobias
SG Palling

Pissinger , Andreas
Hubertusschiitzen Peterskirchen

Ertl, Alois
SV Freutsmoos

Mayer, Martin
SV Harpfing

Hochreiter, Anton
SG Kienberg

Joiser, Nadine
Zur Heimat Matzing

Frank, Hubert
SV Truchtlaching

Klauser, Martin
SG Edelweil} Waldhausen

Fenzl, Norbert
SchloRschiitzen Oberbrunn

Kaltner, Claudia
SGIsing

Berndimaier, Johann
SV Harpfing

Unterforsthuber, Johann
Hubertusschiitzen Peterskirchen

Lienau, Richard
SG Kienberg

Hennig, Helmut
SSG Traunreut

Lex, Michael
Moosschitzen Eggstatt

Latein, Philipp
SG Kienberg

Kaltner, Philipp
SGsing

Horterer, Gerald
ZSG Altenmarkt

Kojer, Reinhard
D Alztaler Trostberg

Summerer, Sebastian
Schiitzengilde Gollenshausen

Ober, Diana
SG Obing

Gerauer, Tobias
Hubertusschiitzen Peterskirchen

Mayer , Rudolf
SG Oberweilenkirchen

Jakob, Wolfsberger
SchloRschiitzen Oberbrunn

Noppinger, Georg
Schiitzengilde Gollenshausen

Kiinzner, Anna
SG Emertsham

Singer, Armin
Kgl. priv. FSG Baumburg

Lechner, Barbara
FSG Tacherting

Furtner, Richard

48000342

48000327

48000304

48000065

48000049

48000529

48000116

48000203

48000074

48000217

48000199

48000309

48000187

48000395

48000094

48000287

48000218

48000059

48000622

48000497

48000519

48000339

48000078

48000182

48000228

48000457

48000598

48000439

48000559
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39.5
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55.6
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63.1

64.5

64.8

66.0

68.9

711

71.9

721

722

73.8

59.9

54.1

47.3

107.9

107.3

148.8

68.9

51.5

2321

127.4

185.0

54.8

331.2

92.1

61.6

183.6

83.6

86.4

103.4

101.4

141.9

102.8

140.3

70.9

128.7

1431

191.8

78.6

97.6

98.1

85.6

80.5

174.3

134.7

193.3

113.1

61.4

339.0

130.9

216.6

103.4

437.6

104.6

72.0

218.3

146.0

129.6

114.5

121.3

168.0

126.8

190.3

100.6

142.3

146.3

230.7

112.9

113.6

173.9

128.1

80.7

201.4

141.3

199.4

157.4

78.3

373.6

144.2

225.7

120.6

442.0

105.7

86.7

221.8

175.8

1491

151.8

128.9

192.6

173.8

191.7

122.9

143.7

199.7

284.2

131.3

156.8

174.3

150.7

85.7

217.7

151.9

203.3

220.7

81.4

375.2

158.3

245.8

156.1

443.9

110.0

117.7

224.8

197.9

182.5

173.7

133.7

223.2
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127.5

162.9
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66.0

68.9

711

71.9

721
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Schitzengilde Gollenshausen

Langl, Stefan
SG Altschutzen Eggstatt

Manzinger, Andreas
SG Seeon

Weindl, Markus
SchloRschiitzen Oberbrunn

Miiller, Gottfried
SG Hubertus Hufschlag

Miiller, Hans
SG St. Wolfgang

Joiser, Maximilian
SSV TSV Trostberg

Krauss, Christian
SG Edelweils Waldhausen

Baumann, Andreas
SG Obing

Mittermeier, Franz
SV Truchtlaching

Weicher, Hans-Georg
Moosschitzen Eggstatt

Huber, Michael
Hubertusschiitzen Peterskirchen

Wenzl, Bernhard
SG Obing

Stockmeier, Andreas
Schitzengilde Gollenshausen

Huber, Sebastian
SG Palling

Egly, Jiirgen
SG Kienberg

HeiB, Giinter
SG St. Wolfgang

Lahner, Bene
SG Hart

Rannetsberger, Robert
Hubertusschiitzen Peterskirchen

Fackler, Peter
SG Hbrpolding

Schlogl, Tobias
SG Emertsham

Egly, Doris
SG Kienberg

KrompaR, Giinter
SV Truchtlaching

Spath, Franziska
Moosschitzen Eggstatt

Horl, Uwe
SG Emertsham

Ober, Robert
SG Obing

Hundkammer, Benedikt
SG Jungschitzen Eggstatt

Ross, Alex
SG Palling

Summerer, Christian
Schitzengilde Gollenshausen

48000099

48000423

48000254

48000045

48000165

48000528

48000144

48000620

48000389

48000087

48000324

48000356

48000524

48000341

48000343

48000541

48000204

48000475

48000468

48000461

48000344

48000382

48000085

48000458

48000494

48000565

48000605

48000537

72.6

72.6

72.7

73.4

75.0

77.4

77.6

781

79.0

79.0

81.7

81.9

83.1

84.1

84.9

85.4

88.6

88.6

89.0

915

915

92.0

92.3

92.6

92.6

93.1

935

93.6

99.7

101.6

176.0

172.6

82.9

79.5

172.3

85.6

106.9

2734

208.7

238.6

118.7

113.8

162.0

181.0

94.3

118.1

286.0

142.5

187.2

164.3

111.9

109.6

148.4

125.6

129.4

98.1

116.3

2231

233.9

174.8

181.0

145.5

359.5

86.1

121.4

296.4

2233

240.9

1921

188.4

199.8

196.3

108.5

163.1

399.1

270.8

194.7

238.7

130.4

196.7

187.6

134.0

137.0

117.6

166.0

308.2

256.0

224.3

258.4

147.0

420.7

120.7

166.3

377.6

278.2

2474

194.5

222.3

200.4

230.2

109.0

2271

476.2

282.6

303.5

240.3

150.9

234.5

206.0

256.3

193.6

129.0

180.1

368.9

284.9

2374

305.2

2133

455.3

158.3

180.3

382.5

2943

267.9

233.0

281.1

209.9

231.2

111.6

2734

499.9

317.7

368.6

2417

242.0

241.6

224.0

301.1

2941

129.9

72.6

72.6

72.7

734

75.0

774

77.6

78.1

79.0

79.0

81.7

81.9

83.1

84.1

84.9

85.4

88.6

88.6

89.0

91.5

91.5

92.0

92.3

92.6

92.6

93.1

93.5

93.6
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354
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614

399

33
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81

287

115

456

398

341
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374
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Alversammer, Norbert
Schiitzengilde Traunwalchen

Wagner, Martin
SV Harpfing

Schachner, Johann
Auerhahnschiitzen Pittenhart

Wagner, Christoph
SG Obing

Reiter, Hubert
ASG Engelsberg

Bartl, Otto
FSG Tacherting

Eder, Franz
SchloRschiitzen Oberbrunn

Hollweck, Daniel
Sagschutzen Eggstatt

Huber, Korbinian
SG Palling

Salfer, Monika
Hubertusschiitzen Peterskirchen

Wastlhuber, Sabine
SG Hart

Hartl, Sebastian
SG Purkering

Trenker, Hildegard
SG St. Wolfgang

Ober, Klaus
SG Purkering

Wimmer, Martin
ZSG Altenmarkt

Jung, Winfried
SSG Traunreut

Hackner, Franz
SSG Traunreut

Miiller, Johannes
SG St. Wolfgang

Puchstein, Karin
Schiitzengilde Gollenshausen

Sax, Bernhard
SV Freutsmoos

Hollweck, Susanne
Sagschutzen Eggstatt

Sotero, Miguel
SG Kienberg

Koppelreiter, Robert
ZSG Altenmarkt

Freiberger, Hans
SG Emertsham

Delong, Reinhard
SSG Traunreut

Landgraf, Daniel
Hubertusschiitzen Peterskirchen

Schreiner, Hans
SG Hubertus Seebruck

Salfer, Erich
Hubertusschiitzen Peterskirchen

Miesgang, Jana

48000379

48000470

48000496

48000469

48000410

48000350

48000387

48000080

48000340

48000370

48000588

48000243

48000198

48000348

48000611

48000394

48000033

48000399

48000506

48000303

48000081

48000286

48000115

48000451

48000393

48000328

48000551

48000369

48000292

93.7
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96.3

96.4

96.9

100.6

101.3

102.4

106.1

107.3

109.8

1111

113.7

118.4

118.5

119.0

120.3

120.6

125.3

127.0

128.5

128.8

133.4

134.3

134.6

136.4

136.6

137.6

139.4

186.1

107.5

118.3

146.8

132.8

268.7

140.0

123.5

268.4

174.0

126.0

1141

122.8

142.6

127.0

200.0

148.7

175.8

137.2

128.0

149.0

175.2

134.1

149.3

292.8

171.0

159.8

150.4

180.0

2101

130.9

121.2

172.4

148.4

305.4

148.9

158.3

273.5

178.6

129.4

135.7

133.7

263.4

2291

216.3

330.1

175.8

146.5

144.0

153.2

176.4

137.4

2554

293.0

176.2

190.7

224.9

188.3

246.7

157.0

267.4

262.9

161.3

321.1

165.8

280.2

278.3

269.0

135.7

176.1

137.8

285.1

267.4

240.2

347.3

176.1

148.1

146.3

188.6

211.0

176.4

289.8

364.9

197.7

198.4

232.0

209.6

2471

161.5

277.0

2811

194.9

341.7

218.2

337.4

454.3

285.2

160.1

193.2

191.4

333.0

314.8

276.2

409.3

281.2

158.1

188.3

194.3

227.8

205.2

303.0

422.8

220.7

209.3

350.4

264.4

93.7

95.0

96.3

96.4

96.9

100.6

101.3

102.4

106.1

107.3

109.8

1111

113.7

118.4

118.5

119.0

120.3

120.6

125.3

127.0

128.5

128.8

133.4

134.3

134.6

136.4

136.6

137.6

139.4
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130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

559

522

514

82

626

121

359

579

455

423

451

448

124

496

187

296

582

572

316

564

57

116

244

108

330

413

527

261

SV Freutsmoos

Heistracher, Agnes
SG Hubertus Seebruck

Schmidhuber, Rainer
SG St. Wolfgang

Heistracher, Martina
SG Hubertus Seebruck

Ruhland, Kurt
Sagschitzen Eggstatt

Brandl, Leo
SG Obing

Schausbreitner, Sigrid
SG Obing

Oberleitner, Manfred
SG Obing

Wagner, Katrin
D’Alztaler Trostberg

Kraus, Georgine
SG Emertsham

Gradl, Johann
SG Palling

Stadler, Christine
SG St. Wolfgang

Stadler, Anna
SG St. Wolfgang

Reif, Georg
SSV TSV Trostberg

Forche, Luca
Zur Heimat Matzing

Wolfle, Robert
SG Nufdorf

Sax, Patrick
SV Freutsmoos

Summerer, Florian
Schitzengilde Gollenshausen

Mayer, Patrick
SG Seeon

Voglmaier, Martin
SV Lindach

Kigitzidis, Marcel
SG Hart

Gotzberger, Josef
SG Kienberg

Huber, Bastian
Sagschitzen Eggstatt

Remmelberger, Franz
Schitzengilde Traunwalchen

Kurz, Martin
Schitzengilde Traunwalchen

Schillmeier, Christian
SV Freutsmoos

Gmeindl, Georg
SG St. Wolfgang

Hildmann, Julius
SSV TSV Trostberg

ThusbaRB, Tobias
SG Obing

48000556

48000517

48000509

48000082

48000623

48000120

48000355

48000576

48000450

48000418

48000446

48000443

48000123

48000491

48000186

48000295

48000579

48000569

48000315

48000561

48000057

48000113

48000244

48000108

48000329

48000408

48000522

48000260

141.6

1431

145.2

150.1

150.4

150.5

151.0

153.5

154.9

155.7

159.7

160.2

163.2

171.5

171.8

1761

180.3

181.5

183.0

192.6

197.2

198.2

200.1

201.7

205.8

227.7

220.6

231.7

177.5

164.4

194.1

153.3

152.1

201.9

168.1

344.6

194.0

200.7

236.9

166.1

231.9

270.4

350.1

205.5

217.8

218.1

325.5

370.7

258.3

249.4

225.2

265.7

440.6

236.9

246.5

479.6

249.3

199.9

264.7

153.7

183.1

233.6

279.2

348.3

206.0

215.9

274.9

173.7

253.7

325.9

365.9

210.5

228.7

355.6

356.2

480.6

265.1

255.6

251.9

270.1

4524

309.7

288.4

771.6

382.7

207.3

395.6

165.3

206.9

273.8

325.9

348.4

2184

225.6

303.1

180.3

335.1

342.3

369.0

254.6

252.1

607.7

376.6

512.6

268.1

257.9

297.1

281.9

464.1

351.0

320.4

816.4

387.1

2193

413.5

175.4

242.3

285.5

3314

372.2

316.5

287.4

361.9

195.9

360.9

365.2

547.4

260.4

283.0

824.5

3781

589.4

270.3

310.6

344.4

3214

479.3

382.1

368.6

917.9

141.6

1431

145.2

150.1

150.4

150.5

151.0

153.5

154.9

155.7

159.7

160.2

163.2

171.5

171.8

176.1

180.3

181.5

183.0

192.6

197.2

198.2

200.1

201.7

205.8

227.7

229.6

231.7




137. 622 | Huber, Michael jun. 48000619 | 237.7| 285.3| 357.4| 390.2| 438.7| 237.7
SG Seeon

138. 291 | Ertl, Alexander 48000290 | 245.6| 297.2| 4289| 553.4| 6029 245.6
SV Freutsmoos

139. 530 | Reininger, Michael 48000525 | 247.8| 261.1| 433.2| 569.1| 661.9| 247.8
SG Obing

140. 536 | Triidinger, Edna 48000531 | 255.3| 267.1| 3256| 391.0| 411.4| 255.3
SG Hubertus Seebruck

141. 53 | Eder, Johannes 48000053 | 261.9| 390.0| 468.7| 520.7| 544.8| 261.9
SchloRschiitzen Oberbrunn

142. 606 | Hochreiter, Claudia 48000603 | 266.7 | 2824 | 296.8| 427.0| 490.6| 266.7
SV Harpfing

143. 532 | Niedermaier, Sonja 48000527 | 273.0| 2956 311.7| 325.6| 397.0| 273.0
SG Hubertus Seebruck

144. 520 | Annabrunner, Michael 48000515| 274.8| 295.0| 433.8| 6954| 818.6| 274.8
SG Obing

145. 590 | Wastlhuber, Andreas 48000587 | 276.1| 317.6| 512.4| 542.7| 561.6| 276.1
SG Hart

146. 621 | Mair, Florian 48000618 | 281.9( 459.4| 493.1| 544.7| 644.9| 2819
SG Seeon

147. 331 | Schillmeier, Attila 48000330 | 283.4| 297.2| 324.8| 541.1| 556.3| 283.4
SV Freutsmoos

148. 465 | Schlogl, Theresia 48000460 | 287.5( 332.0| 393.1| 398.3| 421.9| 287.5
SG Emertsham

149. 589 | Wastlhuber, Simon 48000586 | 327.6| 329.3| 373.4| 405.8| 406.9| 327.6
SG Hart

150. 202 | Michel, Gerhard 48000202 3344 366.6| 386.0| 434.5| 568.1 334.4
SV Harpfing

151. 565 | Neumeyer, Thomas 48000562 | 367.6| 478.8| 484.6| 518.5| 528.1 367.6
SG Hubertus Seebruck

152. 481 | Rannetsberger, Cindy 48000476 534.3| 558.2| 576.2| 9155| 1107.9| 534.3
Hubertusschiitzen Peterskirchen

153. 600 | Singer, Antonia 48000597 | 560.2| 665.6| 687.0| 703.1| 720.0| 560.2
Kgl. priv. FSG Baumburg
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Preis-Statistik

Anzahl Sachppreise 0
Anzahl Geldpreise 20
Summe Geldpreise 244.00€



